2108
2117
Door Holders
MC1:010
Door Holders & Door Stops
165
58
(Max door
thickness)
64 x 40 64 x 40
87
44
The 2108 Door Holder Loop Plate
is generally fitted towards the top
of a door, with the Hook Plate
fitted to the wall.
The design of the Hook is such
that the mechanism is self latching
with manual release.
The 2117 Door Stop/Holder
incorporates a spring loaded
plunger to automatically hold
the door open. Supplied with
two finish matched door edge
protection plates.
Fixings
2108 supplied with finish matched
no.8 x 25mm wood screws.
2117 supplied with finish matched
no.6 x 25mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select PRODUCT (e.g. 2108)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 2108SC).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
31
door edge
protection plates
(2 supplied)
30
19
(when fully
depressed)
24
UPDATED
02/17
© Frank Allart 2018
2119
2120
2125
2126
Door Stops - Wall Mounted
MC1:020
Door Holders & Door Stops
P
76
P
P
A B
P (projection) 64 77
A B
P (projection) 86 113
A B
P (projection) 61 74
19
32
42
39
Four designs of Wall/Skirting
Mounted Door Stops, three of which
are available in two lengths; with
custom lengths available upon request
on the 2119 & 2120.
The 2119 & 2120 have removable
Rubber Stops for fixing screw access.
The 2125 pillar unscrews to expose
fixing screw position.
Fixings
2119 & 2120 supplied with no.12 x 38mm
wood screws.
2125 supplied with 5mm x 30mm wood screw.
2126 supplied with finish matched
no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select STOP (e.g. 2126)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 2126PC)
2119, 2120 & 2126 only - add SIZE
(e.g. 2126PC/A).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
other lengths available upon request
other lengths available upon request
© Frank Allart 2018
2115
2118
Door Stops - Wall Mounted
MC1:030
Door Holders & Door Stops
2118 A B C
P (projection) 51 63 76
41
50
2111
41
Three designs of Wall/Skirting
Mounted Door Stops with the
2118 available in three lengths.
The 2111 is designed to be wall
mounted at handle height to
protect the wall surface from
damage in a situation where a
skirting stop cannot be used
(e.g. hospital corridor).
2544
P
Fixings
2111 supplied with finish matched
no.4 x 13mm wood screws.
2115 supplied with finish matched
no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
2118 supplied with finish matched
no.6 x 19mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select STOP (e.g. 2118)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 2118PB)
2118 only - add SIZE (e.g. 2118PB/B).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
13
© Frank Allart 2018
Door Stops - Floor Fixed
MC1:040
Door Holders & Door Stops
48
31
48
26
50
49
3040
38
36
30
A selection of six Floor Fixed Door Stops,
featuring a regular sized Oval Shielded
Door Stop (2112), along with two taller
versions (2114 & 2122) to cater for thick
pile carpets and stepped thresholds.
The 2123 ‘Periscope’ Door Stop is
a stylish choice which transforms
the humble door stop into a design
statement.
Fixings
2112, 2114 & 2123 supplied with finish
matched no.8 x 25mm wood screws and
anti-rotation pins.
2122 supplied with finish matched
no.8 x 38mm wood screws.
2089 supplied with no.6 x 19mm wood
screws and a black centre bolt to secure the
rubber stop.
2130 supplied with no.12 x 38mm wood screw
How to Order
1)  select STOP (e.g. 2112)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 2112PB).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
2112 2114 2122
2130
2123
3 10 15
63
76
2089
top cap
unthreads to
reveal screw
fixing position
remove rubber
to reveal screw
fixing positions
© Frank Allart 2018